

5058 To PADRI PURVI TOLA

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

MM65Y-5C

BE NIPUR

DIVISION

SHANSHYANPUR

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

M.B.No. 1349

314421 गुप्तार सा

M.B. No - 1349

INDEX

PAGE

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस मापी
पुस्तक में कुल - 1000 ~~कन~~ हैं जिस को
सहायक अभियंता उपेन्द्र कु. राम ग्रामीण
कार्य विभाग कार. प्रमंडल
धनश्यामपुर नाम से निर्गत किया जाता है

इ. ११/११/२१

कार्यपालक अभियंता
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
कार्य प्रमंडल बेनीपुर (दरभंग)

रंजन
११/११/२१

32000 Alchil.

24

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:-	Construction of Mangsy Road				
	with Maintenance of Road				
	from 8058 to padripurbari				
	to La.				
Agency:-	Sri Ardhesh Kumar Jha.				
Agreement No:-	79/SBP/2020-21				
Agreement Rate:-	3.021.00 per B.O.D.				
D.O. Sir	31-12-2020				
D.O. Sir	30-12-2021				
Date of entry:-					
	Abstract of cost				
(1/1)	pro. setting out pillars.				

1.02103	dt/ndep (17) TmB		
	CRs 4211.59/each	Rs 421200	
(2/2)	pro. setting out pillars		
3.02103	dt/ndep (17) TmB		
	CRs 1941.35/each	Rs 582400	
(3/3)	pro. clearing & grubbing		
	the Road Land -- el		
0.296 Hect	dt/ndep (17) TmB		
	CRs 49496.70/Hect	Rs 1465100	
(4/4)	pro. excavation in		
	said using Hydraulic		
	excavators -- el		
16.50m ³	dt/ndep (17) TmB		
	CRs 74.14/m ³	Rs 1223500	

Rs 2591000

Continuation

C.O

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.F. Rs		2591020
(575) pro. construction of					
embankment - - -					
(Lead up to 1000.0 m)					
484.318 m ³ Attn dep (18) TmB					
CRS 175.110/m ³ - - -					8480920
(616) pro. construction of					
embankment - - -					
(Lead up to 100.0 m)					
1130.076 m ³ Attn dep (18) TmB					
CRS 139.62/m ³ - - -					15728120
(717) pro. construction of					
sub-grade & earthwork					
435.60 m ³ Attn dep (23) TmB					
CRS 176.75/m ³ - - -					7699200
(818) pro. construction of					
G.S.D. with well grade.					
511.467 m ³ Attn dep (18) TmB					
CRS 3073.70/m ³ - - -					157209600
(919) pro. Laying & spreading &					
compacting W.B. 17					
Gr III - - - - -					
67.50 m ³ Attn dep (18) TmB					
164.758 m ³ Attn dep (22) TmB					
232.258 m ³ CRS 3811.46/m ³ - - -					88524200
(10119) pro. fixing legs of					
M.M.G.S.Y. sign board.					

Rs 280283000

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.f	Rs	280283022
2.0113	Qtyndep (18)	TmB			
	CBs	9575.60/each	Rs		1903122
(11/13)	pro. construction of				
	ceement concrete				
	parment 1730 grade of				
144.0m ³	Qtyndep (23)	TmB			
	CBs	7545.73/m ³	Rs		108658522
(12/24)	pro. H/w in excavation				
	in foundation - - - el,				
66.56m ³	Qtyndep (18)	TmB			
	CBs	260.59/m ³	Rs		1734522
(13/25)	pro. 1st class bedding on				
	well compacted local.				
7.82m ³	Qtyndep (19)	TmB			
	CBs	449.46/m ³	Rs		351222
(14/26)	pro. PCC 1:1.5 in open				
	foundation - - - el,				
5.95m ³	Qtyndep (19)	TmB			
	CBs	5986.69/m ³	Rs		3562122
(15/27)	pro. Head wall in brick				
	Masonry work - - - el,				
54.79m ³	Qtyndep (19)	TmB			
	CBs	5903.30/m ³	Rs		32344222
(16/28)	pro. Laying RCC pipe				
	NPS 600 mm cl.				
15.0m	Qtyndep (19)	TmB			
	CBs	2599.88/m ³	Rs		3899822
					Rs 432736422

Continuation

C.O

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.f	Rs 43	273642
(17/29) pro. laying RCC pipe					
1183 for 1000 mm dia.					
7.50 m			dt. nidep (19) TMB		
			Rs 3612.02/m	Rs	270902
(18/30) plastering with con (124)					
work brick work - - 21,					
62.67 m ²			dt. nidep (19) TMB		
			Rs 184.89/m ²	Rs	115872
				Rs 43	660412
(18/30) Add 12% GST (+)				Rs	523925
				Rs	436602
				Rs	4932626
Less 3.02% as per Agt				Rs	1489962
				Rs	47846302
Less provision for Amt (+)				Rs	21122052
				Rs	26724252
1/2 - 6-21			photo		
1/2			21/6/21	AE	
			23/06/2021		
			cap		
			by		
			30/10/21		
Amount =			7,10,089		
deduct =			169 we		

Dt - 26/10/21

Continuation

C.O.

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		Material Statement			
	Said	d/cmn	Stone Chjps	Stone Metal	Stone Screng.
Subgrade. 435.60m ³	435.60	-	-	-	-
GOM 164.758m ³	-	-	-	199.36	39.54
PCC 144.00m ³	-	64.80	129.60	-	-
Royalty for this bill.	435.60	64.80	129.60	199.36	39.54
	m ³	m ³	m ³	m ³	m ³
	@ 33	@ 75	@ 150	@ 150	@ 150
	14375	4860	19440	29904	5931
				Total	74,510
Seign	@ 3.3	@ 18	@ 68	@ 68	@ 68
	1437	1166	8813	13556	2689
				Total	27,661
Memo of Payment					

i) 8% Security Deposit	=	56,807
ii) 1% Salane Tax	=	7101
iii) 1% C. & S. T	=	7,101
iv) 1% S. & S. T	=	7,101
v) 1% Labour cess	=	7,101
vi) Royalty	=	74,510
vii) Seign Fee	=	27,661
Total Due		1,87,382
By C.F.M.S		5,22,707
		7,10,089
Paid for Rs 7,10,089 = 2 Rupees		
Seven Lakh Ten Thousand Eighty nine only.		

Senior Divisional Accounts Officer Executive Engineer
R.W.D. Works Division, Benipatna R.W.D. Works, Division.

01/11/21